

Tuition and Fee Schedule 2023-2024 School Year

Application & Enrollment Fees

A discounted early enrollment fee of \$350, per student, non-refundable. Returning Families

After January 20th enrollment fee increases to \$450 per student.

\$125 application fee, non-refundable. **New Families**

\$500 enrollment fee, per student, due within 5 school days after notification of acceptance, non-refundable.

Tuition

Monday-Friday	School Day	Half Day
PK2	\$12,400	\$9,700
PK3	\$12,000	\$9,200
PK4	\$14,500	\$11,800
Monday, Wednesday, Friday		
PK2	\$9,700	\$7,300
PK3	\$9,200	\$6,800
Tuesday, Thursday		
PK2	\$7,300	\$6,100
PK3	\$5,700	\$5,400

Payment Options: Tuition Management Account is Required

- Annual: A 1% discount is applied for tuition paid in full by June 1st.
- Semester payments are due July 1st and December 1st.
- Monthly payments are due July through April, on the 5th or 20th.
- Families will receive a \$525 sibling discount for the 2nd child and a \$1,025 discount for the 3rd and subsequent child (ren).
- A late fee of \$50 will be assessed for any scheduled payment that is 10 days past due.
- A 2.85% Tuition Management service fee will be assessed for payments made with a credit or debit card. No fee is charged if you pay with a bank account and routing number.

Penalty for Early Withdrawal – Students withdrawn from enrollment after April 1 will be responsible for the first month's tuition. Students withdrawn from enrollment after May 1 will be responsible for the semester's tuition.

Extended Care	Yearly Rates	early Rates	
Morning Extended Care is available	Morning Care	\$1,250	
7:00 a.m. to 8:00 a.m.	After Care	\$2,750	
After Extended Care is available	Combined Care	\$3,500	
3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. daily	*Daily rates available upon request		